Table 1

2017 International Schuetzenfest at Raton, NM

Center Fire Offhand Aggregate

Place
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Total

2143.07
1976.02
1961.04
1890.04
1878.02
1878.01
1868.03
1866.01
1853.03
1852.02
1850.03
1849
1838.02
1821.01
1820.01
1817.06
1817.02
1812.01
1769.01
1762
1760
1759.03
1738.01
1736.01
1733
1731.04
1689
1677.01
1644
1597.02
1580
1551.01
939.01
896

891
855.01
788.01

ISSA #

285
294

71
307
181
206
322
272
308
112
225
334
329
122
345

35
125
284
233
102
304

39
298
349

46
293
126
348
295
100
292
167
347
222
333

58
279

State

AZ
NM
OR
TX
CA
CA
CO
OR
TX
OR
ut
Wi
TX
CO
CA
TX
AZ
CA

NE
CA
uTt
NM
NV
WA
CA
Wi
CA
CO
CO
CO
Wi
NM
OR
Wi
CA
X

Name

JIM FEREN

RICK MACHALE
GERALD MILLER
ROBERT McCAULEY
RUSS HOOKS

JOE FELDMAN

KLAUS SCHATTLEITNER

TONY HEITZ

DON BURKS
STEVE BARBER
GARY NELSON
MEGAN FLANAGAN
JUSTIN MCCAULEY
RUSSELL WEBER
BRUCE JONES

V. BILL WIMBERLEY
RANDY WRIGHT
STEVEN ADAMS
DAVID KAISER
JOHN STEINKE
JOHN THIELE

RON BELL

JAY SULLIVAN

DOC SMALLEY
TOMMY MASON

J. ERIC KEEL

BILL FLANAGAN
JAMES LENNON
IRV DEINES

BUTCH MATTOX
ALLAN CHICON
BILL O'SHIELDS
JERRY VANWEY
SUSAN MILLER
JAMES FLANAGAN
BRUCE KIRBY
GORDON KERR

ISOH

1057.03

1005
911.01
908.03
964.01
926.01
912.02

900
906.01
889.01
889.01

919

927

912
917.01
855.02
846.01

919
881.01

900

872
852.01
859.01

810

830
904.04

809

838

805
793.01

757
738.01

0
0
0
855.01
788.01

Place

11
12

16
13
17
18

10

22
25

19
15
20
24
21
28
27
14
29
26
30
31
33
34

35
23
32

ASOH

1086.04
971.02
1050.03
982.01
914.01
952
956.01
966.01
947.02
963.01
961.02
930
911.02
909.01
903
962.04
971.01
893.01
888
862
888
907.02
879
926.01
903
827
880
839.01
839
804.01
823
813
939.01
896
891

0

0

Place



